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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Clauses affected
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Comments

	23.501
	2537
	-
	Rel-17
	Selection of CN node by NG-RAN node providing satellite access across multiple countries
	C
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2100199
	2, 6.3.5
	Ericsson, Vodafone
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.501
	2538
	1
	Rel-17
	Identification and mobility restrictions for satellite access
	C
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2101664
	5.3.2.3, 5.3.4.1.1, 5.4.X (new)
	Xiaomi, Ericsson, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.501
	2547
	1
	Rel-17
	Network selection for NR satellite access
	B
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2101666
	5.x.y (new)
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.501
	2651
	1
	Rel-17
	5QIs for satellite access
	C
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2101669
	5.7.4
	Qualcomm Incorprorated, Xiaomi
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.501
	2674
	1
	Rel-17
	Detection of satellite backhaul based on configuration information
	C
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2101671
	5.8.2.x (new)
	Xiaomi, Samsung
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.502
	2482
	1
	Rel-17
	Network selection for NR satellite access
	B
	16.7.1
	S2-143E
	S2-2101667
	4.2.2.2.2, 4.2.2.3.1, 4.2.2.3.3, 4.2.3.2
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Qualcomm Incorporated
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.502
	2575
	-
	Rel-17
	Intra NG-RAN handover via CN for NR satellite access
	B
	16.7.1
	S2-143E
	S2-2100875
	4.9.1.1
	Vodafone
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.503
	0508
	1
	Rel-17
	Handling of long delays for satellite access and backhaul
	C
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2101665
	6.1.3.6, 6.1.3.18
	Ericsson, Xiaomi
	5GSAT_ARCH
	

	23.503
	0539
	1
	Rel-17
	Policy control based on satellite backhaul information
	B
	16.7.0
	S2-143E
	S2-2101670
	6.1.3.5, 6.2.1.2
	Xiaomi
	5GSAT_ARCH
	



